 Power Consumption Measurements
for IoT Applications
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®RT-ZVC02/04
ı R&S®RTP
ı R&S®RTO2000
ı R&S®RTE1000

the oscilloscope, i.e. various measurement and trigger capabilities, Math modes and FFT
are an enormous toolkit to look into these effects in detail.
Ordering information
1TD07_2e Rohde & Schwarz Power Consumption Measurements for IoT Applications
15
6 Ordering information
Designation Type Order number
Oscilloscope RTO
4 GHz, 20 Gsample/s, 50/200 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO2044 1329.7002.44
Digital Extension Port for R&S®RT-ZVC usage with R&S®RTO oscilloscope, included
in R&S®RTO-B1
R&S®RTO-B1E 1333.0738.02
Mixed Signal Option, 400 MHz R&S®RTO-B1 1326.3558.02
Oscilloscope RTE
200 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTE1024 1326.2000.24
Digital Extension Port for R&S®RT-ZVCxx usage with R&S®RTE oscilloscope,
included in R&S®RTE-B1
R&S®RTE-B1E 1333.0750.02
Mixed Signal Option, 400 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 16 channels, 100 Msample/channel R&S®RTE-B1 1326.3570.02
ZVC Multi-Channel Power Probe and additional accessories
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 4 voltage/current channels, for
R&S®RTO2000/R&S®RTE
R&S®RT-ZVC04 1326.0259.04
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 2 voltage/current channels, for
R&S®RTO2000/R&S®RTE
R&S®RT-ZVC02 1326.0259.02
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 4 voltage/current channels, for R&S®CMWrun R&S®RT-ZVC04 1326.0259.24
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 2 voltage/current channels, for R&S®CMWrun R&S®RT-ZVC02 1326.0259.22
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, PCB probing, 1 current and voltage lead,
length: 32 cm
R&S®RT-ZA30 1333.1686.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, 4 mm probing, 1 current and voltage lead,
length: 32 cm
R&S®RT-ZA31 1333.1692.02
Oscilloscope Interface Cable for R&S®RT-ZVC (included in R&S®RT-ZVC02/-ZVC04,
1326.0259.02/.04)
R&S®RT-ZA33 1333.1770.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, 4 mm probing, 1 current and voltage lead,
length: 1 m
R&S®RT-ZA34 1333.1892.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, PCB probing, 1 current and voltage lead,
length: 1 m
R&S®RT-ZA35 1333.1905.02
Solder-in Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, 4 current and voltage solder-in cables, solder-in
pins
R&S®RT-ZA36 1333.1911.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, BNC connector, 1 current and voltage lead,
length: 16 cm
R&S®RT-ZA37 1337.9130.02
 About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of
companies specializing in electronics. It is a leading
supplier of solutions in the fields of test and